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Old Waverly Collegiate Champ.
Team Leaderboard

Old Waverly Golf Club - Old Waverly Golf Club - Par 72 - 7088 Yards
West Point, MS US

Mar 26-28, 2021
Pos    Team  To Par  Thru  Today  R1  Total

1    -    LSU  -7  F  -7  281  281
T2    -    Vanderbilt  -5  F  -5  283  283
T2    -    Georgia  -5  F  -5  283  283
4    -    Texas A&M  -3  F  -3  285  285

T5    -    Tennessee  -2  F  -2  286  286
T5    -    East Tennessee St.  -2  F  -2  286  286
7    -    Mississippi State  -1  F  -1  287  287
8    -    Kansas State  +1  F  +1  289  289
9    -    Texas Tech  +2  F  +2  290  290

10    -    Arkansas  +5  F  +5  293  293
11    -    Southern Mississippi  +7  F  +7  295  295

T12    -    Ole Miss  +8  F  +8  296  296
T12    -    Little Rock  +8  F  +8  296  296
14    -    Alabama  +9  F  +9  297  297
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Old Waverly Golf Club - Old Waverly Golf Club - Par 72 - 7088 Yards
West Point, MS US
Mar 26-28, 2021 

 Indicates a player participating as an individual.

Pos    Player  Team  To Par  Thru  Today  R1  Total

1    -    Ford Clegg  Mississippi State  -5  F  -5  67  67
T2    -    Shiso Go  East Tennessee St.  -4  F  -4  68  68
T2    -    Matthew Riedel  Vanderbilt  -4  F  -4  68  68
T2    -    Connor Gaunt  LSU  -4  F  -4  68  68
T5    -    William Moll  Vanderbilt  -3  F  -3  69  69
T5    -    Sam Bennett  Texas A&M  -3  F  -3  69  69
T5    -    Spencer Cross  Tennessee  -3  F  -3  69  69
T8    -    Davis Thompson  Georgia  -2  F  -2  70  70
T8    -    Logan Pate  Little Rock  -2  F  -2  70  70
T8    -    Garrett Barber  LSU  -2  F  -2  70  70
T8    -    Tim Tillmanns  Kansas State  -2  F  -2  70  70
T8    -    Kyle Hogan  Texas Tech  -2  F  -2  70  70
T8    -    Spencer Ralston  Georgia  -2  F  -2  70  70
T8    -    Michael Shears  Vanderbilt  -2  F  -2  70  70
T15    -    Hunter Wolcott  Tennessee  -1  F  -1  71  71
T15    -    Nicholas Arcement  LSU  -1  F  -1  71  71
T15    -    Garrett Martin  Texas Tech  -1  F  -1  71  71
T15    -    Matt Lorenz  Southern Mississippi  -1  F  -1  71  71
T15    -    Walker Lee  Texas A&M  -1  F  -1  71  71
T15    -    Connor Creasy  Georgia  -1  F  -1  71  71
T15    -    Archie Davies  East Tennessee St.  -1  F  -1  71  71
T15    -    Benjamin Nelson  Mississippi State  -1  F  -1  71  71
T15    -    Tyler Johnson  Tennessee  -1  F  -1  71  71
T15    -    Manuel Lozada  Arkansas  -1  F  -1  71  71
T25    -    Eli Scott  Georgia  E  F  E  72  72
T25    -    Dan Erickson  Texas A&M  E  F  E  72  72
T25    -    Thomas Ponder  Alabama  E  F  E  72  72
T25    -    Drew Doyle  LSU  E  F  E  72  72
T25    -    Jack Gnam  Ole Miss  E  F  E  72  72
T25    -    Harrison Ott  Vanderbilt  E  F  E  72  72
T25    -    Loic Ettlin  Mississippi State  E  F  E  72  72
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T25    -    Will Chandler  Georgia  E  F  E  72  72
T33    -    Rhys Nevin-Wharton  Tennessee  +1  F  +1  73  73
T33    -    Tyson Reeder  Arkansas  +1  F  +1  73  73
T33    -    Will Hopkins  Kansas State  +1  F  +1  73  73
T33    -    Anton Albers  Little Rock  +1  F  +1  73  73
T33    -    Trevor Hulbert  East Tennessee St.  +1  F  +1  73  73
T33    -    Bryce Lewis  Tennessee  +1  F  +1  73  73
T33    -    Mason Overstreet  Arkansas  +1  F  +1  73  73
T33    -    Nicolas Horder  Little Rock  +1  F  +1  73  73
T33    -    Luke O'Neill  Kansas State  +1  F  +1  73  73
T33    -    JP Cave  Alabama  +1  F  +1  73  73
T33    -    Riccardo Leo  Kansas State  +1  F  +1  73  73
T33    -    William Buhl  Arkansas  +1  F  +1  73  73
T33    -    Jake Hall  Tennessee  +1  F  +1  73  73
T33    -    Daniel Rodrigues  Texas A&M  +1  F  +1  73  73
T33    -    Austin Vukovits  Mississippi State  +1  F  +1  73  73
T48    -    Ludvig Aberg  Texas Tech  +2  F  +2  74  74
T48    -    Julian Perico  Arkansas  +2  F  +2  74  74
T48    -    Reid Davenport  Vanderbilt  +2  F  +2  74  74
T48    -    Garrett Johnson  Mississippi State  +2  F  +2  74  74
T48    -    Hunter Atkins  Southern Mississippi  +2  F  +2  74  74
T48    -    Austin Fulton  Mississippi State  +2  F  +2  74  74
T48    -    Segundo Pinto  Arkansas  +2  F  +2  74  74
T48    -    Cole Sherwood  Vanderbilt  +2  F  +2  74  74
T48    -    Sarut Vongchaisit  Ole Miss  +2  F  +2  74  74
T48    -    Remi Chartier  East Tennessee St.  +2  F  +2  74  74
T48    -    Cameron Clarke  Mississippi State  +2  F  +2  74  74
T59    -    Brice Wilkinson  Southern Mississippi  +3  F  +3  75  75
T59    -    Jackson Suber  Ole Miss  +3  F  +3  75  75
T59    -    Brandon Smith  Texas A&M  +3  F  +3  75  75
T59    -    Andy Lopez  Texas Tech  +3  F  +3  75  75
T59    -    Robbie Latter  Southern Mississippi  +3  F  +3  75  75
T59    -    Brett Schell  Ole Miss  +3  F  +3  75  75
T59    -    Hunter Logan  Mississippi State  +3  F  +3  75  75
T59    -    Brian Richards  Southern Mississippi  +3  F  +3  75  75
T59    -    William Wann  Mississippi State  +3  F  +3  75  75
T59    -    William Paysse  Texas A&M  +3  F  +3  75  75
T69    -    Wilson Furr  Alabama  +4  F  +4  76  76
T69    -    Canon Claycomb  Alabama  +4  F  +4  76  76
T69    -    Michael Sanders  LSU  +4  F  +4  76  76
T69    -    Chris Woollam  LSU  +4  F  +4  76  76
T69    -    Pedro Cruz Silva  Mississippi State  +4  F  +4  76  76
T74    -    Veeti Mahonen  Ole Miss  +5  F  +5  77  77
T74    -    Jack Rhea  East Tennessee St.  +5  F  +5  77  77
T74    -    Trent Phillips  Georgia  +5  F  +5  77  77
77    -    Simms Abney  Alabama  +6  F  +6  78  78

T78    -    Jack Goldasich  Alabama  +7  F  +7  79  79
T78    -    Baard Skogen  Texas Tech  +7  F  +7  79  79
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T80    -    George Clarke  Kansas State  +8  F  +8  80  80
T80    -    Magnus Lomholt  Little Rock  +8  F  +8  80  80
T80    -    Cecil Wegener  Ole Miss  +8  F  +8  80  80
T80    -    Griffin Agent  Mississippi State  +8  F  +8  80  80
84    -    Ryan McNelis  Little Rock  +10  F  +10  82  82
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The official source 
for golf scores and statistics!

Team Leaderboard  Team/Player LB  Pairings  Team/Player Stats  Printables     Player Leaderboard

Old Waverly Collegiate Champ.
Team/Player Leaderboard

Old Waverly Golf Club - Old Waverly Golf Club Par: 72 Yardage: 7088
West Point, MS US

Mar 26-28, 2021

Click on the round header, (Rd 1, Rd 2, etc), to view previous round data
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total

1 LSU 281 281

T2 Connor Gaunt (5) 68 68

T8 Garrett Barber (1) 70 70

T15 Nicholas Arcement (2) 71 71

T25 Drew Doyle (3) 72 72

T69 Michael Sanders (4) 76 76

T2 Vanderbilt 283 283

T2 Matthew Riedel (4) 68 68

T5 William Moll (1) 69 69

T25 Harrison Ott (3) 72 72

T48 Reid Davenport (2) 74 74

T48 Cole Sherwood (5) 74 74

T2 Georgia 283 283

T8 Davis Thompson (1) 70 70

T8 Spencer Ralston (5) 70 70

T15 Connor Creasy (4) 71 71

T25 Eli Scott (2) 72 72

T74 Trent Phillips (3) 77 77

4 Texas A&M 285 285

T5 Sam Bennett (1) 69 69

T15 Walker Lee (4) 71 71

T25 Dan Erickson (2) 72 72

T33 Daniel Rodrigues (5) 73 73

T59 Brandon Smith (3) 75 75

T5 Tennessee 286 286

T5 Spencer Cross (4) 69 69

T15 Hunter Wolcott (1) 71 71

T33 Rhys Nevin-Wharton (2) 73 73
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y ( )

T33 Bryce Lewis (3) 73 73

T33 Jake Hall (5) 73 73

T5 East Tennessee St. 286 286

T2 Shiso Go (1) 68 68

T15 Archie Davies (4) 71 71

T33 Trevor Hulbert (3) 73 73

T48 Remi Chartier (5) 74 74

T74 Jack Rhea (2) 77 77

7 Mississippi State 287 287

1 Ford Clegg (1) 67 67

T25 Loic Ettlin (3) 72 72

T48 Garrett Johnson (2) 74 74

T48 Austin Fulton (4) 74 74

T59 Hunter Logan (5) 75 75

8 Kansas State 289 289

T8 Tim Tillmanns (1) 70 70

T33 Will Hopkins (2) 73 73

T33 Luke O'Neill (3) 73 73

T33 Riccardo Leo (4) 73 73

T80 George Clarke (5) 80 80

9 Texas Tech 290 290

T8 Kyle Hogan (2) 70 70

T15 Garrett Martin (3) 71 71

T48 Ludvig Aberg (1) 74 74

T59 Andy Lopez (4) 75 75

T78 Baard Skogen (5) 79 79

10 Arkansas 293 293

T33 Tyson Reeder (2) 73 73

T33 Mason Overstreet (3) 73 73

T33 William Buhl (5) 73 73

T48 Julian Perico (1) 74 74

T48 Segundo Pinto (4) 74 74

11 Southern Mississippi 295 295

T15 Matt Lorenz (3) 71 71

T48 Hunter Atkins (2) 74 74

T59 Brice Wilkinson (1) 75 75

T59 Robbie Latter (4) 75 75

T59 Brian Richards (5) 75 75

T12 Ole Miss 296 296

T25 Jack Gnam (3) 72 72

T48 Sarut Vongchaisit (5) 74 74

T59 Jackson Suber (1) 75 75

T59 Brett Schell (4) 75 75

T74 Veeti Mahonen (2) 77 77
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T12 Little Rock 296 296

T8 Logan Pate (1) 70 70

T33 Anton Albers (2) 73 73

T33 Nicolas Horder (3) 73 73

T80 Magnus Lomholt (5) 80 80

84 Ryan McNelis (4) 82 82

14 Alabama 297 297

T25 Thomas Ponder (2) 72 72

T33 JP Cave (4) 73 73

T69 Wilson Furr (1) 76 76

T69 Canon Claycomb (3) 76 76

T78 Jack Goldasich (5) 79 79

 
Individuals

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Total

T8 Michael Shears (Vanderbilt) 70 70

T15 Tyler Johnson (Tennessee) 71 71

T15 Benjamin Nelson (Mississippi State) 71 71

T15 Manuel Lozada (Arkansas) 71 71

T25 Will Chandler (Georgia) 72 72

T33 Austin Vukovits (Mississippi State) 73 73

T48 Cameron Clarke (Mississippi State) 74 74

T59 William Paysse (Texas A&M) 75 75

T59 William Wann (Mississippi State) 75 75

T69 Pedro Cruz Silva (Mississippi State) 76 76

T69 Chris Woollam (LSU) 76 76

77 Simms Abney (Alabama) 78 78

T80 Griffin Agent (Mississippi State) 80 80

T80 Cecil Wegener (Ole Miss ) 80 80
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